
Simple, modular power, ready 
for work or play...
Our entry level 12V package can be tucked away in any available 
space, and uses leading pre-fabricated reliable components from 
Hardkorr.

Start with the 12V Control Hub and then spec out how much capacity 
you need. We’ll guide you through each step to ensure your power 
needs will be met and fit your 12V gear during your install.

CONTROL HUB INCLUSIONS:

01. Select your Lithium battery 
capacity:

100Ah

135Ah

200Ah

240Ah

03. Select your solar panel 
capacity:

02. Select your inverter 
output: 

1000W

2000W

3000W

No thanks

120W

200W

Blanket

No thanks

YOUR POWER OPTIONS

Reach out to us on 1300 393 898 or info@trojancanopies.com.au to order your 12V setup! 

12V Starter Kit
FROM $3,990


